
Stranda Skyttarlag

Midt_Norsk Meisterskap 2010

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Stang Stang sammenlagt
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Ruben Ulseth Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 L

Hold 1
18

Hold 2
8    

Stang
26

2. Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik 5 8 14    22
3. Karl Tore Gjengstø Aalesund 5 11 11    22
4. Magnus Bøklep Hjelmen 4 12 9    21
5. Henrik Oppen Rakvåg 4 8 12    20
6. Egil Magne Hammervoll Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 10 10    20
6. Torleiv Sagstad Nesjestranda og Skaala 4 10 10    20
6. Per Gunnar Tønne Inderøy 5 10 10    20
9. Terje Røstrad Trondhjems 4 8 11    19
10. Kjell Johansen Trondhjems 5 9 10    19
11. Kjell Gujord Fosna 4 10 9    19
11. Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 10 9    19
13. Nils Inge Holmset Trondhjems V55 8 10    18
14. Kay Sletnes Reinsfjell 4 9 9    18
15. Frode Standal Kleive 5 10 8    18
16. Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 3 11 7    18
17. Per Inge Aakvik Aalesund 4 8 9    17
17. Arnstein Homberset Hjartåbygda 3 8 9    17
17. Johan Oppen Rakvåg 2 8 9    17
20. Kristian Aarskog Sundnes 4 9 8    17
20. Håvard Ellefsen Byneset 4 9 8    17
22. Ole Jo Brembo Høylandet 5 6 10    16
23. Asbjørn Grendstad Klæbu 5 N 8 8    16
23. Arne Henning Johansen Hjelmen 3 8 8    16
23. Sindre Jule Overhalla 3 8 8    16
23. Alf Strand Øvre Surnadal 3 8 8    16
27. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 9 7    16
27. Jo V. Salthammer Vestnes 5 9 7    16
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29. Ludvig Haugen Stordalen 4 6 9    15
29. Torbjørn Solli Sykkylven 5 6 9    15
31. Arne Gaupset Batnfjord V65 7 8    15
31. Bård Haugros Byneset 4 7 8    15
33. Ola Vinsnes Bakke Innset J 8 7    15
33. Einar Thoresen Hommelvik V55 8 7    15
35. Otte Hårstad Rennebu 5 9 6    15
35. Ola Agnar Moen Bjugn 4 9 6    15
35. Mikkel Voll Stokkli Rennebu 5 9 6    15
38. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 6 8    14
38. Lars Guldseth Selbu J 6 8    14
38. Kristian Tolaas Lillevik Nesjestranda og Skaala 3 6 8    14
41. Torbjjørn Høybakk Langevåg 3 8 6    14
41. Erlend Overå Tresfjord 4 8 6    14
41. Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 5 8 6    14
44. Anton Jon Aarskog Sundnes V55 6 7    13
44. Ivar Grongstad Høylandet 2 6 7    13
44. Lars  Emil Haugen Stordalen 4 6 7    13
44. Jan Malmedal Malmefjorden 1 6 7    13
48. Dagfinn Aune Klæbu 4 7 6    13
48. Jon G. Hofstad Skjelstadmark V55 7 6    13
48. Mons Otnes Sunndal 4 7 6    13
48. Olav Solheim Soknedal V65 7 6    13
52. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 4 2 10    12
53. Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 5 7    12
53. Idar Moen Malmefjorden 4 5 7    12
55. Per Harald Homberset Hjartåbygda J 6 6    12
55. Hans O. Kveli Trondhjems V55 6 6    12
55. Jimmy Løvø Byneset 4 6 6    12
58. Johan Sverre Aurdal Sykkylven 4 7 5    12
58. Ann Cathrine Sverkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 4 K 7 5    12
58. Willy Svorkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 4 7 5    12
61. Knut Inge Gridsvåg Vestnes 3 4 7    11
62. Vegard Bakken Hjørungavåg AG3 5 6    11
62. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven V55 5 6    11
62. Hans Nygård Aureosen V55 5 6    11
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65. Jomar Valli Hommelvik V55 7 4    11
66. Håvard Sulebakk Langevåg 3 3 7    10
67. Karl Johan Blindheim Sykkylven 4 4 6    10
67. Anita Jære Rennebu 4 K 4 6    10
69. Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems V55 5 5    10
70. Vegard Rørset Rakvåg 3 6 4    10
71. Hans Fostervoll Klæbu V55 9 1    10
72. Wenche Olden Moen Bjugn 2 K 3 6    9
73. Bård Aarseth Volda 5 4 5    9
73. Kristoffer Vartdal Hovdebygda og Ørsta 3 4 5    9
73. Kristoffer Walleraunet Namdalseid og Lyngen 3 4 5    9
76. Magnus Eidså Hjartåbygda J 5 4    9
76. Lars Slyngstad Engesetdal/Skodje V55 5 4    9
78. Anders Kvisvik Aureosen 3 6 3    9
79. Lars Lillegård Hjelmen 4 0 8    8
80. Jens Kristian Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 3 4 4    8
81. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 8 0    8
82. Jarle Bjørkavåg Sykkylven V65 2 5    7
82. Runar Driveklepp Volda 4 2 5    7
82. Lilly Nerenget Skogn 3 K 2 5    7
85. Nils Petter Sve Stranda J 1 5    6
86. Henrik Langlo Stranda 1 4 2    6
87. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 0 2    2
88. Leiv Mykklebust Verdal Søndre V65 1 0    1
89. Tom Olav Moldskred Moldtustranda AG3 0 0    0
89. Jan Ø Solbakken Vestnes 5 0 0    0
89. Jonas Solli Hov V73 0 0    0

Stang Stang kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jan Malmedal Malmefjorden

Hold 1
6

Hold 2
7    

Stang
13

2. Henrik Langlo Stranda 4 2    6
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Stang Stang kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Johan Oppen Rakvåg

Hold 1
8

Hold 2
9    

Stang
17

2. Ivar Grongstad Høylandet 6 7    13
3. Wenche Olden Moen Bjugn 3 6    9

Stang Stang kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen

Hold 1
11

Hold 2
7    

Stang
18

2. Arnstein Homberset Hjartåbygda 8 9    17
3. Arne Henning Johansen Hjelmen 8 8    16
3. Sindre Jule Overhalla 8 8    16
3. Alf Strand Øvre Surnadal 8 8    16
6. Kristian Tolaas Lillevik Nesjestranda og Skaala 6 8    14
7. Torbjjørn Høybakk Langevåg 8 6    14
8. Knut Inge Gridsvåg Vestnes 4 7    11
9. Håvard Sulebakk Langevåg 3 7    10
10. Vegard Rørset Rakvåg 6 4    10
11. Kristoffer Vartdal Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 5    9
11. Kristoffer Walleraunet Namdalseid og Lyngen 4 5    9
13. Anders Kvisvik Aureosen 6 3    9
14. Jens Kristian Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 4 4    8
15. Lilly Nerenget Skogn 2 5    7

Stang Stang kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ruben Ulseth Aspøy og Straumsnes

Hold 1
18

Hold 2
8    

Stang
26
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2. Magnus Bøklep Hjelmen 12 9    21
3. Henrik Oppen Rakvåg 8 12    20
4. Torleiv Sagstad Nesjestranda og Skaala 10 10    20
5. Terje Røstrad Trondhjems 8 11    19
6. Kjell Gujord Fosna 10 9    19
7. Kay Sletnes Reinsfjell 9 9    18
8. Per Inge Aakvik Aalesund 8 9    17
9. Kristian Aarskog Sundnes 9 8    17
9. Håvard Ellefsen Byneset 9 8    17
11. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 9 7    16
12. Ludvig Haugen Stordalen 6 9    15
13. Bård Haugros Byneset 7 8    15
14. Ola Agnar Moen Bjugn 9 6    15
15. Erlend Overå Tresfjord 8 6    14
16. Lars  Emil Haugen Stordalen 6 7    13
17. Dagfinn Aune Klæbu 7 6    13
17. Mons Otnes Sunndal 7 6    13
19. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 2 10    12
20. Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 7    12
20. Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5 7    12
22. Jimmy Løvø Byneset 6 6    12
23. Johan Sverre Aurdal Sykkylven 7 5    12
23. Ann Cathrine Sverkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 7 5    12
23. Willy Svorkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 7 5    12
26. Karl Johan Blindheim Sykkylven 4 6    10
26. Anita Jære Rennebu 4 6    10
28. Lars Lillegård Hjelmen 0 8    8
29. Runar Driveklepp Volda 2 5    7

Stang Stang kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik

Hold 1
8

Hold 2
14    

Stang
22

2. Karl Tore Gjengstø Aalesund 11 11    22
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3. Egil Magne Hammervoll Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 10 10    20
3. Per Gunnar Tønne Inderøy 10 10    20
5. Kjell Johansen Trondhjems 9 10    19
6. Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 10 9    19
7. Frode Standal Kleive 10 8    18
8. Ole Jo Brembo Høylandet 6 10    16
9. Asbjørn Grendstad Klæbu 8 8    16
10. Jo V. Salthammer Vestnes 9 7    16
11. Torbjørn Solli Sykkylven 6 9    15
12. Otte Hårstad Rennebu 9 6    15
12. Mikkel Voll Stokkli Rennebu 9 6    15
14. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 6 8    14
15. Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 8 6    14
16. Bård Aarseth Volda 4 5    9
17. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 8 0    8
18. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 0 2    2
19. Jan Ø Solbakken Vestnes 0 0    0

Stang Stang kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Nils Inge Holmset Trondhjems

Hold 1
8

Hold 2
10    

Stang
18

2. Einar Thoresen Hommelvik 8 7    15
3. Anton Jon Aarskog Sundnes 6 7    13
4. Jon G. Hofstad Skjelstadmark 7 6    13
5. Hans O. Kveli Trondhjems 6 6    12
6. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven 5 6    11
6. Hans Nygård Aureosen 5 6    11
8. Jomar Valli Hommelvik 7 4    11
9. Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems 5 5    10
10. Hans Fostervoll Klæbu 9 1    10
11. Lars Slyngstad Engesetdal/Skodje 5 4    9
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Stang Stang kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arne Gaupset Batnfjord

Hold 1
7

Hold 2
8    

Stang
15

2. Olav Solheim Soknedal 7 6    13
3. Jarle Bjørkavåg Sykkylven 2 5    7
4. Leiv Mykklebust Verdal Søndre 1 0    1

Stang Stang kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jonas Solli Hov

Hold 1
0

Hold 2
0    

Stang
0

Stang Stang kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ola Vinsnes Bakke Innset

Hold 1
8

Hold 2
7    

Stang
15

2. Lars Guldseth Selbu 6 8    14
3. Per Harald Homberset Hjartåbygda 6 6    12
4. Magnus Eidså Hjartåbygda 5 4    9
5. Nils Petter Sve Stranda 1 5    6

Stang Stang kl. AG3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Vegard Bakken Hjørungavåg

Hold 1
5

Hold 2
6    

Stang
11

2. Tom Olav Moldskred Moldtustranda 0 0    0


